
 

Department of Community and Family Medicine 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences (AIIMS) 

 अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान 

 मंगलर्गरर, आंध्रप्रदेश/ Mangalagiri, Andhra Pradesh-522503  

 

AIIMS/MG/CFM/Rec./NMHS Project/2024-2025/01   Date:02-07-2024 

 

 

Corrigendum Notification 

 

 

In pursuance to the notification vide Ref:  AIIMS/MG/CFM/Project/ Recruitment/NMHS 

Phase-2/2023-24/01 dated 23rd January 2024 and Corrigendum vide Ref: 

AIIMS/MG/CFM/Rec./NMHS Project 2023-24/02 dated 06/02/2024, the Walk-In-Interview 

on Contract Basis for the posts of NMHS Survey Coordinator (01) & NMHS Survey Field data 

collector (07) has been scheduled on 11/07/2024 (Thursday).  The date and venue of the 

interview are mentioned below.  

 

Sl.No Post name Venue 
Documents 

Verification 
Interview 

1 NMHS -2 Survey 

Coordinator 

Admin Block, 

AIIMS 

Mangalagiri 

11-07-2024  

Thursday  

08.30 AM 

 11-07-2024 

Thursday  

 10:00 AM 

2 NMHS Survey 

Field Data 

Collector (FDC) 

Admin Block, 

AIIMS 

Mangalagiri 

11-07-2024  

Thursday  

08.30 AM 

 11-07-2024 

Thursday  

 12:00 PM 

 

Kind Attention:  

Candidates those of you have already applied and those who are applying for the first time 

now, are required to email their CV in the ANNEXURE A format (attached) to 

community.medicine@aiimsmangalagiri.edu.in and bring the hard copy of the same for the 

interview. Candidates applying for both the posts to fill ANNEXURE A separately and email 

the same. Candidates to bring other necessary self-attested documents along with original as 

per the notification.  

 

    –SD– 

Project Investigator 

NMHS Phase-2, 

AIIMS, Mangalagiri 

community.medicine@aiimsmangalagiri.edu.in%20


 

ANNEXURE A – Curriculum Vitae for Interview 

 

Name of the Post:  

A. Name:   

             Father’s Name/Guardian Name: 

  Date of Birth (DD/MM/YY):     

             Age as on date of interview: 

            Member of Scheduled Caste/Tribe/Backward Class: 

            Nationality: 

             

 

     Address for Communication: 

 

 

 

          Permanent Address:  

 

B. Qualification (from Matriculation onwards) 

Examination College/ Institution University/Board Year % of 

Marks 

obtained 

Class/Division/

Grade 

Merit/ Prizes/ Medals won, if 

any 

High School       

Intermediate       

       

       

C. Languages Known Phone No: 

Email Id:  

Aadhar Number: 

D. Major Achievements 

Read Write Speak 

   

E. Work Experience along with designation, Tenure and Institute (Max last Three designations/Institute): 

                     Designation Tenure (DD/MM/YY) Institute 

From To 

1.      

2.    

3.    

The above information furnished by me are to the best of my knowledge and I would be attending the walk-in interview 

 

Date…………………………………                                                                                                                                                                    

Place …… ……………….. …                                                                                                                                                                                  Signature of Applicant 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Paste Passport Size 

Photo 


